
	

	

Nationals Wild Card #2 - Edmonton, AB 

2005 FireFit Individual Results 

 
	
MEN 
Name Category / FireFit Team Total Time 
1. Colin Macaulay  Vancouver Fire Department #1 01:24.85 
2. Phil Kennedy  CFB Shilo F.D. 01:30.80 
3. Sheldon  Humenny  Vancouver Fire Department #1 01:30.89 
4. Joe Zatylny  Prince Albert #1 01:34.56 
5. Jimmy Kolar (over 40 #1)  Sudbury Fire Department #1 01:35.40 
6. JONATHAN WELSH  Canadian Forces Fire Marshals 01:37.14 
7. Randy  Kalan (over 40 #2)  Kitchener Fire Department 01:38.32 
8. Peter LHeureux  Swift Current Fire Department 01:38.60 
9. Charles Belanger  Notre-Dame du Lac 01:39.24 
10. Jeff  Willemse  Eaton FireFit Event #1 01:40.07 
11. Steve MacCulloch  Guelph Fire Department #1 01:40.21 
12. Craig Harnum  Marine Institute 01:40.28 
13. Darren Vanzandbergen  Canadian Forces Fire Marshals 01:40.72 
14. Alexis Mayer  Hamilton Fire Department #1 01:42.48 
15. Jeremy Wilson  VFD Tigers FireFit Team #2 01:42.53 
16. Brant  Kiessig (over 40 #3)  Thunder Bay Fire Department 01:43.14 
17. Chris Choja (HOYA)  London Fire & Rescue 01:43.57 
18. Gord Hewitt  Moose Jaw Fire Department #1 01:43.68 
19. Scott Marineau (over 40 #4)  Vancouver Fire Department 01:44.53 
20. Darrell Elliott (over 40 #5)  North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Rescue #1 01:44.84 
21. Rick Landry  Sudbury Fire Department #1 01:45.70 
22. Carl Sirois  Canadian Forces Fire Marshals 01:46.22 
23. Mike  Shaver  Ottawa Fire Dist. 5 01:47.08 

Door/Target/Bale 
24. Mike Brown  Fort McMurray Fire Department #1 01:48.23 
25. Carl Darveau  Canadian Forces Fire Marshals 01:48.37 
26. Kayne Hemsing  Moose Jaw Fire Department #1 01:48.92 
27. Joel  Perriman  Kitchener Fire Department 01:49.21 
28. Denis Leduc (over 40 #6)  Ottawa Fire District 8 01:49.46 
29. Martin Page  Bagotville 01:49.46 
30. Stéphane Lemieux  Canadian Forces Fire Marshals 01:50.07 
31. Dan MacDonald  Guelph Fire Department #1 01:50.15 
32. Paul Dekay (over 40 #7)  Niagara Falls Fire Department 01:50.77 
33. Chad Krasilowez  Prince Albert #1 01:51.17 
34. Chris Luiten  Moose Jaw Fire Department #1 01:51.29 
35. Mark Miller  CFB Shilo F.D. #1 01:51.78 
36. Denis Leprohon  Longueuil fire department 01:52.34 
37. Dean  Bourque (over 40 #8)  AECL 01:53.71 
38. Dean Traff  Calgary Fire Department 01:53.73 
39. Rob Clarke  CFB Halifax Fire Department 01:54.65 
40. Lance Davies  Chilliwack Fire Department #1 01:55.08 
41. Wayne Smith (over 50 #1)  North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Rescue #1 01:55.13 
42. Dean Morrow  Hamilton Fire Department #1 01:55.45 
43. Reed MacKenzie  VFD Tigers FireFit Team #2 01:55.51 
44. Travis Haduik  Prince Albert #1 01:55.75 
45. Glen Hawco (over 40 #9)  North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Rescue #1 01:55.96 
46. Mike  Sullivan  Fort McMurray Fire Department #1 01:56.07 
47. Keith Corbett  Chilliwack Fire Department #1 01:56.20 



	

	

48. Charles McGregor  Toronto Men - Paul Davis 01:56.54 
49. Gilbert Gelineau  Ottawa Fire District 8 01:56.99 
50. Cliff Butler (over 40 #10)  North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Rescue #1 01:57.38 
51. Justin Ellis  Wolfville Fire Department 01:58.27 

Hammer Placement 
52. Mike  Purdie  Ottawa Fire District 8 01:58.47 
53. Jason Biggeman  Fort McMurray Fire Department #1 01:58.94 
54. Rob Kular  Hamilton Fire Department #1 01:59.70 
55. Wolfe Harris  Metchosin Volunteer Fire Department 01:59.92 
56. Scott Mitchell  VFD Tigers #1 02:00.45 
57. Danny  Null (over 40 #11)  North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Rescue #1 02:00.77 
58. Kirk Corby  VFD Tigers FireFit Team #2 02:01.59 
59. Blair Nason  Douglas Harbour F.D. 02:01.96 
60. Dan Udovc  Eaton FireFit Event #1 02:02.35 
61. Richard Warnock (over 40 #12)  Vancouver Fire Department #1 02:02.37 
62. Dan Atkinson  VFD Tigers FireFit Team #2 02:02.83 
63. Sean Bellagente  VFD Tigers #1 02:03.17 
64. Kevin Storey  Guelph Fire Department #1 02:03.25 
65. Warren Moore  Toronto Men - Paul Davis 02:03.35 
66. JESSE LARONDE  Sudbury Fire Department 02:03.59 
67. Ron Hache (over 50 #2)  Sudbury Fire Department #1 02:04.73 
68. Chris Dolphin  Hamilton Fire Department #1 02:04.99 
69. Paolo Paulucci (over 40 #13)  Airdrie Emergency Services 02:05.03 
70. Aziz Dousheh  Toronto Men - Paul Davis 02:05.37 
71. David Danners  CFB Shilo F.D. #2 02:05.63 

door/target/bail 
72. Colin Ward  VFD Tigers #1 02:05.73 
73. Duane Bolin (over 40 #14)  Drumheller Fire Department 02:05.97 
74. Scott MacDonald  North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Safety #1 02:06.41 
75. James Brereton  CFB Shilo F.D. 02:07.48 
76. Dave  Kadwell (over 50 #3)  Eaton FireFit Event #1 02:08.35 
77. Matt Muller  Ingersoll Fire Department 02:08.68 
78. Anthony Barrett  Yellowknife Fire Department #1 02:09.09 
79. Deiter Andre  Yellowknife Fire Department #1 02:09.35 
80. Doug Harper (over 40 #15)  Toronto Men - Paul Davis 02:09.90 
81. Bernie  Redden  Chilliwack River Valley #1 02:10.03 
82. Denis Charbonnea  Ottawa Fire Dist. 5 #1 02:11.62 
83. Jeff Cookson (over 40 #16)  Chilliwack Fire Department #1 02:12.31 
84. Dale McRoberts (over 50 #4)  Vancouver Fire Department #1 02:12.35 
85. Chad Filoon  Hamilton Fire Department #1 02:12.83 
86. Zach Vandenbroek  Sir Sandford Fleming College #1 02:13.33 
87. Patrick Davidson  Sainte-Catherine F.D. 02:13.59 
88. Cris Lagimonere  Ottawa Fire Dist. 5 #1 02:14.94 
89. Emil Keaton (over 40 #17)  Darlington Dinosaurs 02:15.51 
90. Colby Johnson  Chilliwack River Valley #1 02:15.85 
91. Jordan Polasek  CFB Shilo F.D. #1 02:16.55 
92. Bradford Soles (over 40 #18)  Darlington Dinosaurs 02:17.25 
93. Doug Bishop (over 50 #5)  North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Safety 02:18.10 
94. Ian MacDonald  Yellowknife Fire Department #1 02:19.11 
95. Terry Dowdle (over 40 #19)  Darlington Dinosaurs 02:19.93 
96. Morris Nepoose  Muskwachees Fire Department 02:21.79 

Hammer Placement 
97. Brian Norris  Sir Sandford Fleming College 02:23.70 
98. Shane Hasselberg  Airdrie Emergency Services 02:23.92 
99. Steve Auerbach  Camrose Fire Department 02:24.43 
100. Chad Eakins  Siksika First Nation Fire & Rescue 02:25.01 
101. Bob Jonson  Camrose Fire Department 02:25.34 
102. Craig MacPhee (over 40 #20)  Sudbury Fire Department #1 02:29.28 
103. Derrik Donati  Eaton FireFit Event #1 02:29.82 



	

	

104. Stephen Harnum  Marine Institute 02:30.50 
Hi Rise/Donut Box 

105. Paul Tobin (over 40 #21)  CFB Shilo F.D. #2 02:34.69 
106. Brent  Armstrong (over 40 #22)  Darlington Dinosaurs 02:38.48 
107. Jeff  Noyes  Sir Sandford Fleming College #1 02:38.84 
108. Mark Galatiuk  CFB Shilo F.D. 02:38.98 
109. Darryll Styles (over 40 #23)  Darlington Nuclear 02:39.85 
110. Ryan Chapman  Sir Sandford Fleming College #1 02:40.93 
111. Ivan Brown  Ottawa Fire Dist. 5 02:49.28 
112. Doug Lock (over 40 #24)  Chilliwack Fire Department #1 03:11.43 
113. Bernie Neufeld (over 40 #25)  Chilliwack River Valley #1 03:13.62 

Hi Rise/Donut Box 
MEN OVER 40 
Name Category / FireFit Team Total Time 
1. Jimmy Kolar (over 40 #1)  Sudbury Fire Department #1 01:35.40 
2. Randy  Kalan (over 40 #2)  Kitchener Fire Department 01:38.32 
3. Brant  Kiessig (over 40 #3)  Thunder Bay Fire Department 01:43.14 
4. Scott Marineau (over 40 #4)  Vancouver Fire Department 01:44.53 
5. Darrell Elliott (over 40 #5)  North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Rescue #1 01:44.84 
6. Denis Leduc (over 40 #6)  Ottawa Fire District 8 01:49.46 
7. Paul Dekay (over 40 #7)  Niagara Falls Fire Department 01:50.77 
8. Dean  Bourque (over 40 #8)  AECL 01:53.71 
9. Glen Hawco (over 40 #9)  North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Rescue #1 01:55.96 
10. Cliff Butler (over 40 #10)  North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Rescue #1 01:57.38 
11. Danny  Null (over 40 #11)  North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Rescue #1 02:00.77 
12. Richard Warnock (over 40 #12)  Vancouver Fire Department #1 02:02.37 
13. Paolo Paulucci (over 40 #13)  Airdrie Emergency Services 02:05.03 
14. Duane Bolin (over 40 #14)  Drumheller Fire Department 02:05.97 
15. Doug Harper (over 40 #15)  Toronto Men - Paul Davis 02:09.90 
16. Jeff Cookson (over 40 #16)  Chilliwack Fire Department #1 02:12.31 
17. Emil Keaton (over 40 #17)  Darlington Dinosaurs 02:15.51 
18. Bradford Soles (over 40 #18)  Darlington Dinosaurs 02:17.25 
19. Terry Dowdle (over 40 #19)  Darlington Dinosaurs 02:19.93 
20. Craig MacPhee (over 40 #20)  Sudbury Fire Department #1 02:29.28 
21. Paul Tobin (over 40 #21)  CFB Shilo F.D. #2 02:34.69 
22. Brent  Armstrong (over 40 #22)  Darlington Dinosaurs 02:38.48 
23. Darryll Styles (over 40 #23)  Darlington Nuclear 02:39.85 
24. Doug Lock (over 40 #24)  Chilliwack Fire Department #1 03:11.43 
25. Bernie Neufeld (over 40 #25)  Chilliwack River Valley #1 03:13.62 

Hi Rise/Donut Box 
MEN OVER 50 
Name Category / FireFit Team Total Time 
1. Wayne Smith (over 50 #1)  North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Rescue #1 01:55.13 
2. Ron Hache (over 50 #2)  Sudbury Fire Department #1 02:04.73 
3. Dave  Kadwell (over 50 #3)  Eaton FireFit Event #1 02:08.35 
4. Dale McRoberts (over 50 #4)  Vancouver Fire Department #1 02:12.35 
5. Doug Bishop (over 50 #5)  North Atlantic Refinery Fire & Safety 02:18.10 
WOMEN 
Name Category / FireFit Team Total Time 
1. Tanya Philips  Mississauga Fire & Emergency 02:23.94 
2. Jacqueline Rasenberg  Vaughan Fire Rescue 02:36.44 
3. Kathy Babcooke  Wolfville Fire Department 02:37.98 
4. Jana Chvatal  Toronto Fire Services 02:50.80 
5. Pam Pelster  Edmonton Fire & Rescue 02:51.45 
6. Kelly Hathway  Toronto Fire Services #1 03:07.60 
7. Darlene Acton (over 40 #1)  Ottawa Fire - Sector 90 Vol. 03:22.77 
8. Danielle Comolli  Toronto Fire Services #1 03:35.06 
9. Adina Kaufman  Toronto Fire Services 03:43.03 
10. Lisa Axelson (over 40 #2)  Chilliwack Fire Department 03:58.38 



	

	

11. Lisa Heeney  Toronto Fire Services 06:38.78 
WOMEN OVER 40 
Name Category / FireFit Team Total Time 
1. Darlene Acton (over 40 #1)  Ottawa Fire - Sector 90 Vol. 03:22.77 
2. Lisa Axelson (over 40 #2)  Chilliwack Fire Department 03:58.38 
 
 
 
	


